
* CIPET reports available on request

FEATURES:
� Heat Resistance Technology. � Protects water from heat upto 42° C temperature and keeps the water cool. � Genuine LLDPE 

used as key ingredients. � The marble-like white inner layer with anti-bacterial treatment prevents moss and bad odour. � Unique 

foam insulated lid with auto-locking and air-tight facilities. � 10% extra storing capacity. � Unbreakable nature type tank.

The Drinking Water Tank

Cross Section of four layered Polyfoam Tank

U.V. Stabilized:
Outer Unbreakable* Coloured Layer
U.V. Stabilized:
Sun Protective Layer Unique chemically bonded
Sun protective layer for enhanced durability
and avoidance of plastic degradation by sun rays
Polyethylene insulated Layer:
Polyethylene foam insulation helps to
keep water cool in summers & warm in winters
Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:
Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth
of bacteria, fungus and moss
*Under Standerd Test Condition

Cross Section of three layered Polyfoam Tank

U.V. Stabilized:
Outer Unbreakable* Coloured Layer
Polyethylene insulated Layer:
Polyethylene foam insulation helps to
keep water cool in summers & warm in winters
Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:
Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth
of bacteria, fungus and moss

Cross Section of two layered
Polyfoam Tank with Baloon Technology
U.V. Stabilized:
Outer Unbreakable* Coloured Layer
Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:
Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth
of bacteria, fungus and moss

DIMENSION (in cm.)

74.00
80.50
87.00
89.50
99.00

110.00
132.00

DIAMETER HEIGHT

82.00
92.50
87.50
95.00

109.00
124.00
134.00

MANHOLE SIZE

37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

SL.
NO.

300 Ltrs
400 Ltrs
500 Ltrs
550 Ltrs
750 Ltrs

1000 Ltrs
1500 Ltrs

CAPACITY
(LTRS)

DIMENSION (in cm.)

145.50 / 133.00
145.50
145.50
196.00
196.00
200.00
210.00

DIAMETER HEIGHT

150.00 / 168.50
181.00
212.00
161.00
198.50
277.00
322.00

MANHOLE SIZE

49.00 / 37.50
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00

08
09
10
11
12
13
14

SL.
NO.

2000 Ltrs
2500 Ltrs
3000 Ltrs
4000 Ltrs
5000 Ltrs
7500 Ltrs

10000 Ltrs

CAPACITY
(LTRS)

SHADES
METALLIC BLUE SKY BLUE METALLIC GREEN PARROT GREEN PINK PEACH
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Four layered tank
protects water from
heat upto 42° C.HEAT PROTECTION

Three layered tank
protects water from
heat upto 40° C.HEAT PROTECTION

Anti-microbial Treatment.
ANTI
MICR       BIAL

Heat Resistance Technology.TECHNOLOGY

Longlasting tank with Unique longlasting 6 Pocket Design.
POCKET 
     DESIGN


