

## **POLYFOAM** International

## **FEATURES:**

■ Heat Resistance Technology. ■ Protects water from heat upto 42° C temperature and keeps the water cool. ■ Genuine LLDPE used as key ingredients. ■ The marble-like white inner layer with anti-bacterial treatment prevents moss and bad odour. ■ Unique foam insulated lid with auto-locking and air-tight facilities. ■ 10% extra storing capacity. ■ Unbreakable nature type tank.

\* CIPET reports available on request

Cross Section of four layered Polyfoam Tank

U.V. Stabilized:

Outer Unbreakable\* Coloured Layer

U.V. Stabilized:

Sun Protective Layer Unie chemically bonded Sun protective layer for enhanced durability and avoidance of plastic degradation by sun rays

Polyethylene insulated Layer:

Polyethylene foam insulation helps to keep water cool in summers & warm in winters

- Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:

Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth of bacteria, fungus and moss

\*Under Standerd Test Condition

Cross Section of three layered Polyfoam Tank

The *Drinking* Water Tank

Outer Unbreakable\* Coloured Layer

Polyethylene insulated Layer:

Polyethylene foam insulation helps to keep water cool in summers & warm in winters

Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:

Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth of bacteria, fungus and moss

Cross Section of two layered PolyfoamTank with Baloon Technology

U.V. Stabilized:

Outer Unbreakable\* Coloured Layer

Anti-Bacterial Inner Layer:

Inner anti-bacterial layer resists growth of bacteria, fungus and moss





Heat Resistance Technology.



Four layered tank protects water from

HEAT PROTECTION heat upto 40° C.





Longlasting tank with Unique longlasting 6 Pocket Design.

	SL.	CAPACITY (LTRS)	DIMENSION (in cm.)			SL.	CAPACITY	DIMENSION (in cm.)		
NO.	NO.		DIAMETER	HEIGHT	MANHOLE SIZE	NO.	(LTRS)	DIAMETER	HEIGHT	MANHOLE SIZE
	01	300 Ltrs	74.00	82.00	37.50	08	2000 Ltrs	145.50 / 133.00	150.00 / 168.50	49.00 / 37.50
	02	400 Ltrs	80.50	92.50	37.50	09	2500 Ltrs	145.50	181.00	49.00
	03	500 Ltrs	87.00	87.50	37.50	10	3000 Ltrs	145.50	212.00	49.00
	04	550 Ltrs	89.50	95.00	37.50	11	4000 Ltrs	196.00	161.00	49.00
	05	750 Ltrs	99.00	109.00	37.50	12	5000 Ltrs	196.00	198.50	49.00
	06	1000 Ltrs	110.00	124.00	37.50	13	7500 Ltrs	200.00	277.00	49.00
	07	1500 Ltrs	132.00	134.00	37.50	14	10000 Ltrs	210.00	322.00	49.00